LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

ISIN: CA5394811015

Overview

2024/05/16 22:00:00

Price
157.07 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.24% (1.93)

ISIN CA5394811015
Symbol L
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,542 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

156.71 CAD (100)
157.38 CAD (100)
155.60 CAD
157.93 CAD
154.02 CAD
155.14 CAD
156.858586 CAD
435,679
68,339,991.72
2,207

700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5394811015&ID_NOTATION=33668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31dead6599d33a348bf6d23f8d40cabb723e94556b973c5e169f540dd406d03d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=263eee9548309c8e6&time=1716013409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27f08a1735275606d533d3cc91189e47bffa3b8a348e1f0a2cd88ddbcb8e6be8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c616ed07118198c26&time=1716013409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f4180d0f14714a881fae7d3870742b8553796264d6a8d353e5f72c759f3d3dc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=618e008d010c11a9a&time=1716013409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae2c8f174d004bcb57a523d5a29ec528ac89eeed720c7d8d106d91ae337bb99f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=53b43d4f156eea1a8&time=1716013409&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f832d0c0e69d7a5da9ad26fef30f853b386d9fea159bfc55f606eb25127e4259&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8abacf4349ab7bb6d&time=1716013409&tool=RSC

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

Details

2024/05/16 22:00:00

Price
157.07 CAD

Difference (] 1.24% (1.93)

General attributes

ISIN CA5394811015
Symbol L
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,542 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 156.71 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 157.38 CAD (100)
Open 155.60 CAD
High 157.93 CAD
Low 154.02 CAD
Close (prev. day) 155.14 CAD
VWAP 156.858586 CAD
Volume (pcs) 435,679
Trading volume 68,339,991.72
Number of trades 2,207
Last size 700

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.78% +29.55% +117.73%
Perf (abs.) +34.15 +35.83 +84.93
Beta 0.39 0.44 0.31
Volatility 18.10 17.18 18.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 155.96 CAD (351,979)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 151.99 CAD (310,287)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 143.09 CAD (356,916)
@ price 250 days | 9 volume 250 days (pcs.) 127.95 CAD (395,665)
YTD High | date 157.93 CAD (2024/05/16)
YTD Low | date 125.66 CAD (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High | date 157.93 CAD (2024/05/16)
52 Weeks Low | date 110.52 CAD (2023/10/30)
All listings for LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 107.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 157.07 CAD 68.34 2,207
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:01 106.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 106.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 106.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132092803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92182010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24159712

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 17:22 114.72USD 0.03
16
2024/05/ 19:31 104.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/05/ 08:08 106.00 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12950805

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
LOBLAW COS. LTD.

1 Presidents Choice Circle - L6Y 5S5

Brampton

Telefon: +1-905-459-2500

Fax: +1-416-922-4394

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Galen G.
Weston

Barry K.
Columb

David
Markwell

Mark Wilson
Nick Henn
Richard
Dufresne

Rob Wiebe

Robert
Sawyer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Galen Weston
Christie Clark
Claudia Kotchka
Cornell Wright
Daniel Debow
Janice Fukakusa
Kevin Holt

M. Marianne
Harris

Sarah Raiss
Scott Wayne
Bonham

Shelley Broader

William Downe

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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